


C1021
BNC MALE CONNECTOR CRIMP FOR RG8, RG213,

RG393 CABLES



C2005
BNC FEMALE CONNECTOR CLAMP FOR RG8, RG9,

RG11, RG213, RG214, RG225, RG393 CABLES
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RG8A1U

50-Ohm Flexible Coax Cable; 0.405" Diameter,
Single Shield, Black PVC(NC) Jacket

PART NUMBER:

CATAGORY:
DESCRIPTION:
IMPEDANCE:
DIELECTRIC:

OUTSIDE DIAMETER:
NOMINAL OUTSIDE DIAMETER:

RG8A1U
FLEXIBLE
CABLE
50 OHMS
MONO-FILAMENT WRAP
AROUND CONDUCTOR
0.285"
0.405"

PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
JACKET MATERIAL:
OVER-BRAID:
DESCRIPTION ETUUUCSA RATING:
CENTER CONDUCTOR:

OUTER CONDUCTOR & TYPE OF SHIELD:

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
NOMINAL CAPACITANCE (PICO FARAD/FT):
VELICITY OF PROPAGATION:
MAX OPERATING FREQUENCY (GHz):
MAXIMUM OPERATING RANGE (C):

MAXIMUM ATTENUATION dB (MHz/100ft):
A. 50 MHz:
B. 100 MHz:
C. 200 MHz:
D. 400 MHz:
E. 900 MHz:
F. 1000 MHz.:
G. 4000 MHz:

APPROX WT/1000FT:

TYPE I POLYVINYL CHLORIDE
N/A
RG8/U TYPE LOW LOSS
9.5 AWG SOLID BARE COPPER, 6.50 OHM/1 OOOFT
NOMINAL DIRECT CURRENT RESISTANCE
1ST BONDED ALUMINUM-POLYESTER-ALUMINUM
SHIELD TAPE SND 88% TINNED COPPER BRAID

24.0
84%
N/A
N/A

0.9
1.4
1.8
2.6
4.2
4.6
11.0
98 LBS.

1891 Alton Prkwy I Irvine, California 92606

Local Call: (949) 851-3114 IToll Free: (888) 440-86881 Local Fax: (949) 852-8136 IToll Free Fax: (800)874-2444


